
Thermal Physics II

Lecture Plan for Term 3

Week 1: all days no lecture

Week 2: Monday, 29 April 11am–noon MS.02 lecture 13

1pm–2pm MS.02 lecture 14

Tuesday, 30 April noon–1pm L3 lecture 15

2pm–3pm MS.01 lecture 16

Wednesday, 1 May 11am–noon L3 reserve time

Thursday, 2 May noon–1pm MS.01 lecture 17

3pm–4pm MS.01 lecture 18

Friday, 3 May 10am–11am MS.01 lecture 19

noon–1pm MS.01 special lecture

Week 3: Monday, 6 May bank holiday

Tuesday, 7 May noon–1pm L3 summary lecture

Wednesday, 8 May 11am–noon L3 reserve time

Thursday, 9 May no lecture

Friday, 10 May 3pm–4pm L3 TEST 3

Week 4: all days no lecture

Week 5: all days no lecture


